
Date Day VIII IX X XI XII

14/12/2019 Saturday SKT/Punjabi CC CC CC CC

15/12/2019 Sunday

16/12/2019 Monday Science Maths S.St. Phy.Edu. English

17/12/2019 Tuesday _______ _______ _______ _______ _______

18/12/2019 Wednesday Hindi English Science Physics/ Account Eco/Maths/Biology

SUNDAY

DAV PUBLIC SCHOOL, ASSANDH (KARNAL)
MANAGED BY: DAV COLLEGE MANAGING COMMITTEE, CHITRA GUPTA ROAD, DELHI

Salwan Chowk,Assandh(Karnal)Tel. 01749-278970,278971,Email:asddavasd@yahoo.co.in

Website:www.davassandh.org

DATESHEET For Pre Board Examination-2019-20

18/12/2019 Wednesday Hindi English Science Physics/ Account Eco/Maths/Biology

19/12/2019 Thursday _______ _______ _______ _______ _______

20/12/2019 Friday S.St. Hindi English English Phy.Edu.

21/12/2019 Saturday _______ _______ _______ _______ _______

22/12/2019 Sunday

23/12/2019 Monday Maths S.St. Maths Chem/B.Std. Physics/ Account

24/12/2019 Tuesday _______ _______ _______ _______ _______

25/12/2019 Wednesday

26/12/2019 Thursday English Science Hindi Eco/Maths/Biology Chem/B.Std.

Instructions:-

1) Students should come in proper school uniform.

2) During Exams Parents can collect their wards at 1:45p.m. strictly.

3) Students should bring their own Exams Kit .No borrowing and lending is allowed.

Principal

SUNDAY

CHRISTMAS DAY


